
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

3

44

-??-

75

79

186

153

89

667

100

182

160

230

126

161

53

-??-

43

32

44

6

Name

Morten Skandshus

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

- 8840288 -

Jannik Udby Edvardsen

Rasmus W Andersen

Janne Husted

Nanna Husted

Morten Konge

thomas hulstrøm

Jacob hessels

Steven Arn

Jack Hulstrøm

Mark Varta

Niels Ørskov

arne hartmann

Harly Bregendahl

- 8388839 -

Jens Schnack Jørgensen

Bjarke Brændgaard

Rolf Bjørkvin

Ditte Sommer

Class

Grøn

Sort

Rød

Grøn

Blå

Grøn

Grøn

Rød

Blå

Grøn

Blå

Grøn

Blå

Blå

Grøn

Grøn

Blå

Sort

Blå

Best Tm

1:37.337

1:38.481

1:39.238

1:39.540

1:39.917

1:40.808

1:41.474

1:41.716

1:41.934

1:42.800

1:45.290

1:45.396

1:46.070

1:47.829

1:48.334

1:48.527

1:54.846

1:54.852

1:59.862

2:00.084

2:01.043

Diff

1.144

1.901

2.203

2.580

3.471

4.137

4.379

4.597

5.463

7.953

8.059

8.733

10.492

10.997

11.190

17.509

17.515

22.525

22.747

23.706

Best Speed

76.559

75.669

75.092

74.864

74.582

73.923

73.438

73.263

73.106

72.490

70.776

70.705

70.255

69.109

68.787

68.665

64.887

64.884

62.171

62.057

61.565

In Lap

4

4

5

3

2

4

1

3

3

3

2

2

3

3

1

3

4

3

3

1

2

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/14/2012 10:01:14

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday

Green 0945-1000

Qualifying started at 9:42:40

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 09:45
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